
 

School Year Calendar 

Academic Year 2023 

Term 1 Monday, 2 January – Friday, 10 March  

School Holiday Saturday, 11 March – Sunday, 19 March 

Term 2 Monday, 20 March – Friday, 26 May  

School Holiday Saturday, 27 May – Sunday, 25 June  

Term 3 Monday, 26 June – Friday, 1 September 

School Holiday Saturday, 2 September – Sunday, 10 September 

Term 4 Monday, 11 September – Friday, 17 November 

School Holiday Saturday, 18 November – Sunday, 31 December  

Public Holidays & Scheduled School Closure Dates 2023 

New Year’s Day - Sunday, 1 January 

-    Monday, 2 January 

Professional Development (PD) - Tuesday, 3 January (Full day closure) 

Chinese New Year - Sunday, 22 January 

 - Monday, 23 January 

 - Tuesday, 24 January 

Professional Development (PD) - Thursday, 6 April (Full day closure) 

Good Friday - Friday, 7 April 

Hari Raya Puasa  - Saturday, 22 April 

Labour Day -  Monday, 1 May  

Vesak Day - Friday, 2 June 

Hari Raya Haji - Thursday, 29 June  

Professional Development - In the month of June (Full day closure/TBA) 

National Day - Wednesday, 9 August 

Teacher’s Day - Friday, 1 September 

Professional Development - Friday, 29 September (Full Day Closure) 

Children’s Showcase - Saturday, 30 September (AM event) 

Children’s Day - Friday, 6 October 

Deepavali  - Sunday, 12 November 

-    Monday, 13 November  

Christmas Day - Monday, 25 December 

   

   (Version 10.11.2022) 

 



 
 

School Events 2023 
 

Date Events 

January 

4 January, Wednesday 

 

First Day of Preschool: Orientation Party 

Getting to know you! 

February 

3 February, Friday 

 

Chinese New Year Celebration  

March (Literacy Month) 

22 March, Wednesday 

Week beginning 27 March 

 

EtonHouse Zhong Hua Literacy Month Celebration  

Parent Teacher Sharing (New children 2023) 

April (Environmental Awareness Month) 

21 April, Friday 

 

Earth Day Celebration  

May (Moral Education Month) 

Week beginning 9 May 

Week beginning 16 May 

19 May, Friday 

 

Parent Teacher Conferences 

Parent Teacher Conferences 

Kindness Day@EtonHouse Zhong Hua  

June  

22 June, Thursday 

 

Dragon Boat Festival 

July (Cultural Diversity Month) 

12 July, Wednesday  

21 July, Friday 

 

Class/Individual Photograph Taking Sessions  

Racial Harmony Day 

August  

8 August, Tuesday 

 

National Day Celebration / K2 Graduation 

September (Healthy Lifestyle Month) 

15 September, Friday 

30 September, Saturday (AM event) 

 

 

Healthy Eating Day 我们的健康食堂  

Children’s Showcase /  

Celebrating Mid Autumn Festival  

October  

23 October, Monday  

5 October, Thursday  

Week beginning 23 October 

Week beginning 30 October 

 

Chong Yang Celebration  

Children’s Day Celebration  

Parent Teacher Conferences  

Parent Teacher Conferences 

November 

17 November, Friday 

 

Year End Party 

December 

22 December, Friday 

 

Winter Solstice Festival  

 
Please note that the above is subjected to change. (Version 10.11.2022) 


